Entry

51
26

58

33
24

57

35

55

(1a) 85cm National Amateur Qualifier — 1st Round & (1b) Senior 85cm Open

Rider

Mace, Summer Violet
Bevins, Toby
Harris, Alex
Brewer, Patrick
Poulton, Rachael
Pyle, Samantha
Lake, Joanne
Harris, Alex
Woodford, Holly
Knott, Lauren

Kerr, Aaliyah Jaden
Webber, Hannah
Clack, Kelly
Webber, Hannah

Collier, Helen

Rectory Farm - 29 May 2023

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/05/2023 10:32:49

Horse

PRIMA VERA IV

BALOE V

CHAMPIONS FIRECRACKER

PENTON WHOS WHO

GLENAFTON DARCY

IHWT HARRIS

IM BILLY

HARLEQUIN LAD

CUSHINATRINITY

LION KING VI

ERINO B

AMNERS VELVET

AGHERLOW GOLD

IOLITAH

DIAMONTE JINX

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/05/2023 10:32:49

Section

85AM

85AM

85AM

85AM

85AM

85AM

85AM

85AM

85AM

85AM

85AM

85AM

85AM

85AM

85AM

Results Prize

0/46.37 0/29.79 27.00
0/45.16 0/30.36 22.00
0/47.00 0/32.25 18.00
0/44.31 0/32.82

0/53.31 0/34.68

0/55.18 0/35.05

0/47.62 0/35.06

0/45.16 0/35.63

0/53.67 0/36.73

0/52.74 0/46.87

0/48.84 4(R)/37.99

7(R:3)/63.02 0/46.23

0/52.22 8(KK)/38.65

(RR)/--.- Elim-Ref

4(K)/50.22 0/39.78 Tkt

PI

1

10

"

12

13



Rectory Farm - 29 May 2023

(2a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (2b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

51

21A
24

26A

23A

74

72

25A

73

Rider

Mace, Summer Violet
Kerr, Aaliyah Jaden
Pyle, Samantha
Lake, Joanne

Mcneil, Jemma
Clack, Kelly

Stephenson, Chloe

Petchey, Cathryn

Swinnerton, Laura

Bevan, Francesca

Mace, Summer Violet

Hannah Coombes

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/05/2023 11:14:21

Horse

PRIMA VERA IV

ERINO B

BRAMDEN LANDMARK OF HOPE

IM BILLY

LEADON DAZZLER

AGHERLOW GOLD

CLASSIC MYSTICAL STAR

JINX HX

AFTER EIGHT OS

GREYHILL WISPA

BALLYERK CODY

FRANK

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/05/2023 11:14:21

Section

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

BNOVC

BNOVC

BNOVC

90CM

BNOVC

90CM

Results

0/45.37 0/30.69
0/50.82 0/33.51
0/52.19 0/34.50
0/51.70 0/34.71
0/51.79 0/39.86
0/49.35 4(K)/40.38

4(K)/50.84 0/40.56

4(K)/55.84 4(K)/A7.14

4(K)/60.16 4(K)/52.44

7(R:3)/63.58 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref

0/52.64 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

0/59.67 4(K)/48.65 Tkt

Prize

27.00

22.00

19.00

PI



Entry

26
51
66

36

47

26A

58
72

25A

23A
65
74

64

38
60
25

73

(3a) 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round & (3b) Senior 95cm Open

Rider

Bevins, Toby

Mace, Summer Violet
Enright, Morgan
Hulin - Drake, Ffion
Stephenson, Chloe
Dixon, Hollie

Mcneil, Jemma
Brewer, Patrick
Harris, Alex

Bevan, Francesca
Mace, Summer Violet
Shell, Jenna
Petchey, Cathryn
Shipton, Lorraine
Swinnerton, Laura
Harding, Kirsty
Woodford, Holly
Austin, Philip Raymond
Hicks, Anna Jenny
Moon, April

Hannah Coombes

Rectory Farm - 29 May 2023

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/05/2023 12:20:14

Horse

BALOE V

PRIMAVERA IV

TELL OF GOLD

DANCING CANDEREL

CLASSIC MYSTICAL STAR

TENACIOUS

LEADON DAZZLER

PENTON WHOS WHO

CHAMPIONS FIRECRACKER

GREYHILL WISPA

BALLYERK CODY

GLENVARA DIAMOND

JINX HX

DIARO 8V Z

AFTER EIGHT OS

IPPOLITO FIGLIO DI BENTLEY

CUSHINATRINITY

CAPRI IV

KL CROSBY

IGOR AM

FRANK

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/05/2023 12:20:14

Section

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

Results

0/40.03 0/35.35
0/44.78 0/36.63

0/43.93 0/36.96

0/41.72 0/38.19

0/41.74 0/39.48

0/40.94 0/40.84

0/46.00 0/47.39

0/36.84 4(K)/35.62
0/43.08 4(K)/38.00
4(K)/42.67 0/39.08
0/47.21 4(K)/44.41
0/46.83 4(K)/48.33
4(K)/47.99 0/49.57
4(K)/48.37 0/51.40
0/48.66 4(K)/53.30
1(1)/54.50 4(K)/42.94
8(KK)/42.06 0/44.26
0/45.36 (FR)/--.~- Elim-FR
0/47.79 (FR)/--.— Elim-FR
(RKR)/--.~- Elim-Ref

0/51.71 4(K)/60.60 Tkt

Prize

27.00

22.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17



Rectory Farm - 29 May 2023

(4a) Senior Discovery - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/05/2023 13:12:40

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
47 Dixon, Hollie TENACIOUS DC1 0/41.90 0/39.31 32.00 1
41 Kennedy, Ella IWA ELLA 1.00M 0/47.21 0/41.50 25.00 | 2
39 Harrison, Ryan EMMAVI 1.00M 0/44.48 0/42.28 22.00 |3
68 Lloyd, Jessica CARRICK KILDERRYS PRIDE DC1 0/46.60 0/45.84 4
12 Shell, Jenna GLENVARA DIAMOND DC1 0/46.03 0/47.07 5
37 Slater, Emma SUNNYSIDE DC1 0/46.28 0/48.47 6
30 Slater, Emma HULLABALOU'S DARCO DC1 0/46.10 0/51.48 7
1 Read, Carly LARAGH SWEENEY DC1 0/47.33 4(K)/49.74 8
9 Middleton, Emilia MOLLY COEUR FIELD DC1 19(R:15)/68.21 0/49.59 9
25 Moon, April IGOR AM DC1 (DR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -
65 Shipton, Lorraine DIARO SV Z DC1 4(K)/46.61 (KT)/--.-- Ret. -
49 Read, Camilla Charlotte LILLY 1.00M 0/47.88 4(K)/53.01 Tkt -

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/05/2023 13:12:40



Entry

59
39
40
67
56
36
101
68
41

61

54
49

50

Rectory Farm - 29 May 2023

(5a) 1.05m National Amateur Qualifier — 1st Round & (5b) Senior 1.05m Open

Rider

Hicks, Sarah
Harrison, Ryan
Atkins, Lucy

Enright, Morgan
Register, Lynsey
Hulin - Drake, Ffion
Swift, Lucy Jade
Lloyd, Jessica
Kennedy, Ella
Edmonds, Alexandra
Read, Carly

Findley, Judith
Read, Camilla Charlotte

Read, Camilla Charlotte

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/05/2023 14:04:09

Horse

JOPLIN IV

EMMAVI

MIN MATILDA

TRACEY Z

BRUNO BLUE Il

DANCING CANDEREL

MOOILANDRA |

CARRICK KILDERRYS PRIDE

IWAELLA

CALCOURT EXPRESS

LARAGH SWEENEY

CONTORY llI

LILLY

NIKKI

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/05/2023 14:04:09

Section

1.05AM

1.05AM

1.05AM

1.05AM

1.05AM

1.05AM

1.05AM

1.05AM

1.05AM

1.05AM

1.05AM

1.05AM

1.05AM

1.05AM

Results Prize

0/48.46 0/37.11 37.00
0/46.49 0/37.63 25.00
0/49.47 0/37.66 22.00
0/50.01 0/38.86

0/41.27 0/39.98

0/44.07 4(K)/39.12

4(K)/52.98 0/46.25

4(K)/48.08 0/47.71
4(K)/45.76 4(K)/42.80
4(K)/48.20 4(K)/43.49
8(KK)/50.11 4(K)/53.85
0/50.88 19(R:15)/72.17
4(K)/50.84 4(K)/54.75 Tkt

4(K)/52.65 18(KC:10)/67.13 Tkt

PI

10

"

12



Entry

61
31
45
54
29
37

59

69

32

50

23

Rectory Farm - 29 May 2023

(6a) Senior Newcomers - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.10m Open

Rider

Kerr, Louisa
Edmonds, Alexandra
Slater, Emma
Downes, Isabelle
Findley, Judith
Macbeth, Catherine
Slater, Emma

Hicks, Sarah
Stancombe, Jack
Brown, Tom

Saric, Emma

Read, Camilla Charlotte
Ella Flanagan

Ella Flanagan

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/05/2023 15:01:09

Horse

ARE YOU WITH ME

CALCOURT EXPRESS

ESI OTTO

IRCO LORIALL

CONTORY llI

LEVISOUN

SUNNYSIDE

JOPLIN IV

GLENAGUILE ENCORE

RADJEL |

BURNLEABLISS

NIKKI

QUINN

CADIZ

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/05/2023 15:01:09

Section

1.10C1

NC1

NC1

NC1

NC1

1.10C1

NC1

1.10C1

NC1

NC1

NC1

1.10C1

1.10C1

1.10C1

Results Prize

0/48.33 0/37.00 42.00
0/46.38 0/38.12 32.00
0/49.45 0/42.38 22.00
0/46.23 4(K)/41.97

4(K)/55.25 0/53.30

0/48.26 8(KK)/38.36

4(K)/49.66 4(K)/46.23

8(KK)/47.34 4(K)/43.38

8(KK)/48.82 4(K)/47.40

8(KK)/54.15 4(K)/47.43

4(K)/52.57 8(KK)/48.83

0/48.69 8(KK)/52.16 Tkt

0/47.07 4(K)/43.43 Tkt

(T)---- Ret. Tkt

PI

10

"



Rectory Farm - 29 May 2023

(7a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (7b) Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the
National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/05/2023 15:36:16

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
15 Kerr, Louisa ARE YOU WITH ME BM1.15 || 0/47.62 0/38.78 52.00
45 Downes, Isabelle IRCO LORIALL BM1.15 || 0/46.99 0/41.50 37.00
70 Green, Lissa GO ON BIATS BM1.15 || 4(K)/53.89 0/52.21 3
29 Macbeth, Catherine LEVISOUN BM1.15 || 0/49.28 8(KK)/39.14 4
11 Stancombe, Jack GLENAGUILE ENCORE BM1.15 || 4(K)/48.29 4(K)/47.38 5
69 Brown, Tom RADJEL | BM1.15 || 4(K)/53.52 4(K)/48.72 6
62 Hughes, Katherine Elizabeth CRANNY CHIPPY LADY BM1.15 || 4(K)/50.73 8(KK)/45.77 7
20 Ella Flanagan QUINN BM1.15 || 0/47.76 8(KK)/46.95 Tkt
46 Sophia Conlon KING DAN BM1.15 || 12(KK:4)/58.48 6(K:2)/55.12 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/05/2023 15:36:16



